
 
 

2024 – 2026 
  
 

Retires:  January 1, 2025 

 
Buddy Bunch    - brbunch@gmail.com 

Gideon Ewing    - gideon.ewing@gmail.com 

Lendell Glassco   - lendell@paragonpg.com 

Kevin Hawk    - khawk@factory-connection.com 

Dustin Hornbuckle   - drhornbuckle@att.net 

Elliot Rowe    - erowe213@gmail.com 
  

 

Retires:  January 1, 2026 
 

Rick Booth    -  rbooth263@gmail.com 

Blake Campbell   - bcampbell@albertk12.org 

Eddie Hinote    - edhinote@gmail.com 

Lance Joyner    - lance.joyner@guntersvillemarine.com 

Rick Moody    - rckmoody@yahoo.com 

Mike Reaves    - mreaves1047@charter.net 

 

 

Retires:  January 1, 2027 
 

John Boggess    -  jb1954@yahoo.com  

Ray Forrester    - leonard.forrester1956@gmail.com 

Neil Gunter    - neil@safetyinfo.com 

Taft Reeves    - bigtaft@hotmail.com 

John Rutland    - rutlandjk@gmail.com 

Mark Sheffer      - msheffer25@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

DEACON OFFICERS 2024 

Chairman – Mike Reaves 

Vice-Chairman – Elliot Rowe 

Secretary – Blake Campbell 
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